
POS LIGA CABALLO JINETE ROBLES BOCAL LAREDO ROSTRIO SOLORGA POMAR SANTIB EQUUS TOTAL
1 CUCO CARMEN FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO ARROYO 1 10 10 10 12 6 10 59
2 CINDERELLA 463 AMANDA TORRES GONZALEZ 12 12 12 10 12 58
3 NALA LUCIA VEGA AJA 10 4 1 5 3 12 35
4 PRINCESA LEIA ZOE GOMEZ RUIZ 2 2 1 4 10 1 20
5 LORD WILLY MARINA LERA PEREZ 1 5 8 5 19
6 ZONNEWEIDE MINNIE JONES CAROLINA REVUELTA ALVAREZ 4 4 1 4 13
7 BLANCA ANA FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO ARROYO 12 12
8 LUCERA SILVIA DIEGO PARDO 8 1 9
8 WILLY LIDIA MANRIQUE 8 8
8 FRENCH OMELETTE VICTORIA ALONSO VIDAL DE LA PEÑA 8 8
8 FRENCH OMELETTE ELENA SAGREDO PARDO DEL OLMO 6 2 8
8 NALA RAMON MELENDI SELAYA 8 8
8 VEGA LUCIA TUDELA GONZALEZ 8 8

14 NIA ANDREA MAGNI 6 6
14 FORTUNA ISABEL VALERO DIAZ 6 6
14 WILLY TERESA GOMEZ BLANCO 6 6
14 GELNA DE BENAC LUCIA MORLOTE FOMBELLIDA 6 6
14 CARETINA PAULA AZPIAZU VALLE 6 6
19 GEODA CIRA ORTEGA CORDERO 5 5
19 PISCILA IVAN RODRIGUEZ 5 5
19 LUCERA SOFIA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 3 1 1 5
19 DESCARADA HELENA GUILLEN VAZQUEZ 1 1 1 1 1 5
19 VIUDES 56 DIEGO DE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ 5 5
19 FOSI PAOLA TEJA SANCHEZ 2 3 5
19 BLUE FAUSTO URIARTE GONZALEZ 5 5
26 PRINCESA LEIA ALBA PEREZ SANTOS 1 1 1 1 4
26 ALAZAN NELLYFER RAMOS 4 4
28 WILLY LUCIA PEREZ MARTINEZ 3 3
28 BAMBI AITANA GOMEZ GUTIERREZ 3 3
28 FOSI VERONICA RAMOS RAMOS 3 3
28 SAMANTHA CARLOTA GARAYO PASCUAL 1 1 1 3
32 CASPER NAIA ALONSO ISASI 2 2
32 ZIMBAWE CARLOTA MARCOS CAGIGAS 1 1 2
32 FURIA ESTHER COBO 1 1 2
32 SOMBRA MARINA LERA PEREZ 1 1 2
32 FOSI MARGOT IBAÑEZ 2 2
37 DANA MARIA SAGREDO 1 1
38 LUCERA SOFIA SANZ DEL PINO 1 1
38 GRACE YAIZA FUENTES PALOMERA 1 1
38 GEODA CARMEN TORIBIO PEREZ 1 1
38 ALTANA AITANA GANDIA CASTAÑERA 1 1
38 ALTANA NORA MORATINOS SUAREZ 1 1
38 SARA JAVIER HIGUERA 1 1
38 LITTER ANA CIMIANO 1 1
38 LITTER GABRIELA ANTON REY 1 1
38 LITTER CELIA ALVAREZ SANCHEZ 1 1
38 PIRULETA VERA MANRIQUE 1 1
38 GORGORITO DESIREE DIEZ COBO 1 1
38 LEBREL COVADONGA MIER SAIZ-PARDO 1 1
38 SIDARTA ALBA COBO FERNANDEZ 1 1
38 WALTER ANA GUTIERREZ LIEBANA 1 1
38 WILLY MARIA SALAS 1 1
38 KISMI NOIBE GUTIERREZ LOPEZ 1 1
38 NUBIA ESTIBALIZ GUTIERREZ 1 1
38 CURRO DE GÜEMES ANDREA SAN EMETERIO 1 1
38 BAMBI CARLA VIZCARGÜENAGA PEÑAS 1 1
38 ODIN PAULA RODRIGUEZ 1 1
38 PIRULETA DANIELA GUTIERREZ LIEBANA 1 1
38 MARGARITA RAQUEL GARCIA 1 1
38 YEDRA INES RODRIGUEZ 1 1
38 FOSI MARTINA CARABAZA DE LUELMO 1 1
38 PICACHU EVA CEBALLOS 1 1
38 ASCOTT JUAN ORTUETA RIOS 1 1
38 ATICA ADRIAN LOPEZ 1 1
38 ATICA CARMEN ORTUETA RIOS 1 1
38 FLUMBY BEATRIZ CASTILLO DE DIEGO 1 1
38 FLUMBY IDAIRA RUIZ 1 1
38 LUNA LOREA SANCHEZ 1 1
38 GENIAL D'AS AITANA RODRIGUEZ 1 1
38 MARGARITA ELENA ARIZA 1 1
38 CRANCHI ELENA FUNCIA 1 1
38 SOMBRA PAULA RADO GALAN 1 1
38 FURIA BELEN DIAZ CUERO 1 1
38 PICACHU NATALIA SOBERON MORO 1 1
38 FOSI MONICA CELADA LARENA 1 1
38 MINOS GORKA ABAD 1 1
38 JASPER MARIA BADIOLA 1 1
38 JULIETA ISABEL AGUDO SETIEN 1 1

POS LIGA CABALLO JINETE ROBLES BOCAL LAREDO ROSTRIO SOLORGA POMAR SANTIB EQUUS TOTAL
1 CARLITOS VICTORIA ALONSO VIDAL DE LA PEÑA 12 12 12 12 8 56
2 HANNA VICTORIA VIRGINIA DIEGO GUTIERREZ 1 12 1 1 10 8 10 43
3 SOMBRA DE SAN TIRSO LUISA PERAL GUTIERREZ 10 3 1 3 3 12 32
- CUCO CARMEN FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO ARROYO 12 1 1 5 5 4 4 -
5 MAGIC ZAFIRE PABLO RUIZ BUENO 8 8 1 17
5 NALA AURORA GARCIA RUIZ 1 4 1 1 10 17
7 FOSI JIMENA GARCIA RUEDA 6 10 16
8 MORA DE SAN TIRSO LUCIA LERA PEREZ 8 5 1 1 15
9 HANNA REBECA GUILLEN VAZQUEZ 1 1 2 1 8 13

10 YEDRA ISABEL VALERO 10 1 11
11 SALMON OMELETTE CESAR ALONSO VIDAL DE LA PEÑA 10 10
12 VIENTO DE SAN TIRSO FCO. JAVIER CRESPO REBOLLAR 3 4 2 9
13 GACELA ALFONSO TOYOS 8 8
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13 TACHATE DU BLANC ANA MELENDI SELAYA 2 1 5 8
15 SALEM MARTA BARQUIN PEON 6 1 7
15 COBY YAR LUCIA GONZALEZ VERDEJA 6 1 7
15 CARLITOS JACOBO TRUEBA AGÜERO 6 1 7
18 SALMON OMELETTE DOVIE ABLASINSKAITE 6 6
18 HUELLA PALOMA VAQUE IRIONDO 1 5 6
18 IRU PALOMA SALVADORES 6 6
18 LORD WILLY TAMARA GARCIA FERNANDEZ 1 1 1 2 1 6
18 CANTINERO PABLO ELIZALDE GARCIA 1 5 6
18 CARMEN SILVIA DIEGO PARDO 6 6
24 SALEM JARA RUIZ LASO 5 5
24 YEDRA ALBA MARIA CANO RODRIGUEZ 4 1 5
24 DANA LUCIA SAGREDO PARDO DEL OLMO 1 4 5
24 TACHATE DU BLANC MARIA ISABEL FIDALGO PEREZ 1 1 1 1 1 5
24 CHARLIE DE LAMADRID PABLO GONZALEZ LOPEZ 2 1 1 1 5
24 JASPER II GONZALO BODEGAS DE COS 4 1 5
30 CHAPI ADHARA GOMEZ RUIZ 3 1 4
30 TACHATE DU BLANC CARLOTA GARALLO PASCUAL 1 1 1 1 4
30 MIKI SANDRA CANDUELA VALLE 1 2 1 4
30 ROCKY MARINA VIDAL CALDERON 3 1 4
30 DARTAÑAN DIANA GUILLEN COBO 1 1 1 1 4
30 DANA SOFIA DIEGO GARCIA 1 1 1 1 4
30 GELNA DE BENAC LUCIA MORLOTE FOMBELLIDA 1 3 4
37 REGI MARIA CONDE GUTIERREZ 1 1 1 3
37 ZIMBAWE CARLOTA MARCOS CAGIGAS 1 1 1 3
37 SALEM CARLOTA LANZA 1 1 1 3
37 LUCERA SOFIA SANZ DEL PINO 1 1 1 3
41 YEDRA PAULA ROJO ANGULO 1 1 2
41 YEDRA CAROLINA NUÑEZ MIER 1 1 2
41 LUCERA LARA GARMA CERVERA 1 1 2
41 SALEM CLAUDIA ACACIO GUTIERREZ ACEREDA 1 1 2
41 NIA ANGELA GALLAT MUNITIS 1 1 2
41 ARAGON CRISTINA VALLEJOS 1 1 2
41 GINGEREI ELENA GARCIA 1 1 2
41 ZONNEWEIDE MINNIE JONES MARIA CARDENAL SOLAR 1 1 2
41 CINDERELLA 463 AMANDA TORRES GONZALEZ 1 1 2
41 NELSON EASY ALEJANDRA MARTIN DEL CAMPO 1 1 2
41 CRANCHI ELENA FUNCIA 1 1 2
41 ROCKY CARMEN GONZALEZ HAYA 1 1 2
41 SNOW ANDREA LAZARO FERNANDEZ 1 1 2
41 ADAL-KEMAL JAVIER HERRERO CAYON 1 1 2
41 TIRO LOCO ANDREA BARRIGON 1 1 2
41 JASPER II MARTA DIAZ FERNANDEZ 1 1 2
41 SPLASH JUNE SALABERRIA 1 1 2
41 COBY YAR SARA PAJARES 1 1 2
41 CANTINERO MARINA GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ 1 1 2
41 TIRO LOCO LUCIA FERNANDEZ MEDIAVILLA 1 1 2
41 LOLITA YAR ANA GONZALEZ VERDEJA 1 1 2
41 LOLITA YAR MARIA TOYOS GOMEZ 1 1 2
41 LOLITA YAR MARIA COBO DEL RIO 1 1 2
41 SALEM NORA MORATINOS SUAREZ 1 1 2
41 SALEM SOFIA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 1 1 2
41 COBY YAR MARTA HERRERO 2 2
67 NALA MARIO SANCHEZ 1 1
67 SOMBRA DE SAN TIRSO MARINA LERA PEREZ 1 1
67 REGI LINDES DOMINGUEZ DIAZ 1 1
67 ORESDES MARTA BUSTAMANTE MANRIQUE 1 1
67 LUCERA ALBA BLANCA GOMEZ ALCANTARA 1 1
67 REGI ANA GUAZO ARGOS 1 1
67 FEU DE COLONCES ARIADNA GONZALEZ RUIZ 1 1
67 SIDHARTA LUCIA RICO CAMUS 1 1
67 CURRO DE GÜEMES ANDREA SAN EMETERIO 1 1
67 SARA JAVIER HIGUERA 1 1
67 DARTAGNAN DIANA CEBALLOS 1 1
67 UMA DEL POMAR MANUEL MOVELLAN HAYA 1 1
67 ZARAGATO JESSY BARROS MOSQUERA 1 1
67 CURRO DE GÜEMES ANDREA SAN EMETERIO 1 1
67 DANA SOFIA DE DIEGO 1 1
67 MINNIE JONES CAROLINA REVUELTA 1 1
67 JASPER II DANIELA DE DIEGO GUTIERREZ 1 1
67 BRUJA DE LAS LLAMOSAS MARIA JUAREZ 1 1
67 LUCERA CAMILA RAMIREZ 1 1
67 HANNOVER PAULA MADRAZO 1 1
67 PICACHU JULIA AJA DIAZ 1 1
67 COBY YAR JUAN MERINO RECALDE 1 1
67 LUNA MARIA GAJANO 1 1
67 BRAVO DANIELA MARTINEZ 1 1
67 LUNA NEREA LASALA 1 1
67 MISTER SPOT ALEXIA FUENTES 1 1
67 GOYIN DE HEEM JAVIER CASTANEDO 1 1
67 ROIZ DE LAMADRID PAULA COLINA RODRIGUEZ 1 1
67 PICACHU CARMEN MATEO RAMIREZ 1 1
67 GENIAL ALICIA BARBA 1 1
67 CANTINERO ANA MARIA SALCEDO LOPEZ 1 1
67 MISTER SPOT NAIARA FUENTES 1 1
67 ROCKY MARTA BARCENA CASTRO 1 1
67 SNOW ALBA BALBONA CASQUERO 1 1
67 SNOW MARTINA CARABAZA 1 1
67 VALCAYO VIRGINIA DE LA FUENTE 1 1
67 BRAVO NORA JIMENEZ 1 1
67 TIRO LOCO JAIME GONZALEZ HERRERO 1 1
67 NASANDER DEL PAS KOLDO FERNANDEZ FULLAONDO 1 1
67 TAGLE STAR RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ 1 1
67 BANDOLERA MARINA DE LA TORRE 1 1
67 PISCILA IVAN RODRIGUEZ 1 1
67 ORION YOLANDA LAVIN ELICEGUI 1 1
67 ORION DOVILE ABLASINSKAITE 1 1
67 OHARA CARLOTA GARAYO PASCUAL 1 1
67 COBY YAR NATALIA CIDONCHA GOICOCHEA 1 1
67 LOLITA YAR VERONICA RAMOS RAMOS 1 1
67 COBY YAR ADRIAN MARTINEZ 1 1



67 CANTINERO CELIA CASTANEDO 1 1
67 BLUE FAUSTO URIARTE GONZALEZ 1 1
67 SOMBRA PAULA RADO GALAN 1 1
67 FOSI ANGELA RODRIGUEZ 1 1
67 ADAL KEMAL ELMA CIDONCHA GOICOCHEA 1 1
67 RELAMPAGO TOMAS YLLERA LAND 1 1
67 FOSI DANIELA COLSA 1 1
67 TIRO LOCO LUCIA RODRIGUEZ 1 1
67 AVATAR 25% IRATXE BUELGA CARAZO 1 1
67 LUPITA ALBA GOMEZ ORTIZ 1 1
67 LOLITA YAR BEATRIZ CASTILLO DE DIEGO 1 1

POS LIGA CABALLO JINETE ROBLES BOCAL LAREDO ROSTRIO SOLORGA POMAR SANTIB EQUUS TOTAL
1 ILTON MUSTIOR ARIDIA LAVIN MERUELO 8 6 10 10 8 12 5 59
2 BLACK BEAUTY CLARA ELENA AJA BAHILLO 4 10 4 8 12 10 8 56
3 VEGA EVELYN SAIZ MARQUEZ 5 6 5 5 8 12 41
4 EOLE D' ARBAZ ANA FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO ARROYO 12 12 3 4 31
5 SALMON OMELETTE CESAR ALONSO VIDAL DE LA PEÑA 12 10 22
6 DORADA D'OR LIDIA FERNANDEZ SOLAR 2 8 1 1 1 6 19
7 MAGIC ZAFIRE PABLO RUIZ BUENO 8 6 1 15
8 LORETOKI SEMACAR CAYETANA QUEVEDO PEÑA 10 1 1 12
8 CARMEN JIMENA GARCIA RUEDA 1 1 10 12

10 QUARTZ DE ST.PAIR DANIELA BENGOCHEA OJEDA 6 1 1 1 1 10
11 VINDIO TERESA GOMEZ BLANCO 5 1 3 9
11 SOMBRA DE SAN TIRSO PAULA VALLAR GARATE 1 1 6 1 9
13 OLIVER PAULA CEBALLOS ENCINAS 1 4 1 1 7
13 WADENHOEK'S CISKA LUISA PERAL GUTIERREZ 1 4 1 1 7
15 DANA MARIA SAGREDO 6 6
15 CHARLIE DE LAMADRID PABLO GONZALEZ LOPEZ 3 1 1 1 6
15 CHAPI ADHARA GOMEZ RUIZ 1 4 1 6
15 YEDRA LINDES DOMINGUEZ DIAZ 1 1 1 3 6
19 GELNA MARTA MORLOTE FOMBELLIDA 5 5
20 ELLERY JUNE DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ 3 1 4
20 ZARAGATO JESSICA BARROS MOSQUERA 3 1 4
20 IRU PALOMA SALVADORES 1 1 1 1 4
20 CLEOPATRA MARINA LOPEZ 4 4
24 OLIVER MARINA PEREZ SANTOS 1 1 1 3
24 ESPIGUITA LAURA GONZALEZ SUAREZ 1 1 1 3
24 VIENTO DE SAN TIRSO JAVIER CRESPO REBOLLAR 2 1 3
24 MYKEJU ALVARO ENRIQUEZ ESCALADA 1 1 1 3
24 CARLITOS VICTORIA ALONSO VIDAL DE LA PEÑA 2 1 3
24 DANA DOVIE ABLASINSKAITE 1 2 3
24 ZIMBAWE BELEN DIAZ CUERO 1 1 1 1 4
24 MIKI SANDRA CANDUELA VALLE 3 3
32 QUARTZ ROBERTA BENGOCHEA 2 2
32 ZARAGATO MARIA GONZALEZ SUAREZ 1 1 2
32 BRAVO ANDREA ORTIZ 1 1 2
32 SALEM PALOMA VAQUE 1 1 2
32 BRAVO ANA MARTINEZ REY 1 1 2
32 GINGEREI ELENA GARCIA 1 1 2
32 YEDRA CLAUDIA GUTIERREZ ACEREDA 2 2
32 NELSON EASY ALEJANDRA MARTIN DEL CAMPO 1 1 2
32 GUIZO CARMEN DIAZ GARCIA 1 1 2
32 ADAL-KEMAL MARTA CEA 1 1 2
32 BRUJA DE LAS LLAMOSAS MARIA JUAREZ 1 1 2
32 IDARED DE LA HAIE MARTA GONZALEZ LAGUILLO 1 1 2
32 ADAL-KEMAL AROA RAMOS RAMOS 1 1 2
32 VELOURS VICTORIA MUÑOZ RUIZ 1 1 2
32 SALEM MARTA BARQUIN PEON 1 1 2
32 RELAMPAGO TOMAS YLLERA LAND 1 1 2
32 COBY YAR DANIELA DE DIEGO GUTIERREZ 2 2
49 CRANCHI IRIA LOPEZ VAZQUEZ 1 1
49 NASANDER DEL PAS KOLDO FERNANDEZ FULLAONDO 1 1
49 FOTINGO SAUL GUTIERREZ OTI 1 1
49 GALVEZ MARTA PEREZ CUESTA 1 1
49 ESTELA CECILIA SUAREZ LASTRA 1 1
49 ACUARELA DAIREN MARTINEZ 1 1
49 NALA AURORA GARCIA 1 1
49 ULISES DEL POMAR SANTIAGO NEVADO 1 1
49 UMA DEL POMAR CELIA HERNANDEZ SANTOS 1 1
49 CLARISCO DE ATALAYA JAVIER CUÑARRO ALAEZ 1 1
49 SOMBRA DE SAN TIRSO ROBIN ALONSO TEN ZELDAM 1 1
49 TANAGRA DEL POMAR MANUEL MOVELLAN HAYA 1 1
49 VIENTO DE SAN TIRSO ALEJANDRA CARDENAL SOLAR 1 1
49 HASSADEUR MARIA CARMEN FRANCOS HERRERA 1 1
49 GACELA ALFONSO TOYOS 1 1
49 SANFER FERNANDO GARCIA COUTO 1 1
49 CHESTER ELENA RUIZ 1 1
49 LATINOS DE TUR EDGAR MOLINA 1 1
49 CRANCHI LAURA BLANCO 1 1
49 MORA DE SAN TIRSO LUCIA LERA 1 1
49 GOYIN DE HEEM JAVIER CASTANEDO 1 1
49 GUIZO CARMEN DIAZ GARCIA 1 1
49 SIDHARTA PATRICIA DEL RIO 1 1
49 LUNA DE RUYCO DAVID GONZALEZ HERRERA 1 1
49 CIRO BLANCA SIERRA NALDA 1 1
49 BERONA JULIA AJA DIAZ 1 1
49 LUPITA ALBA GOMEZ ORTIZ 1 1
49 CARRICK EDUARDO MARCOS 1 1
49 QUANTUM ANDRES MIRONES 1 1
49 CARMEN SILVIA DIEGO PARDO 1 1
49 CANTINERO ANA MARIA SALCEDO 1 1
49 ADAL KEMAL ALEJANDRA REY 1 1
49 AVATAR 25% IRATXE BUELGA CARAZO 1 1
49 VIUDES 56 DIEGO DE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ 1 1
49 YEDRA ISABEL VALERO 1 1
49 ARAGON CRISTINA VALLEJO 1 1
49 VIENTO TAMARA GARCIA 1 1
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POS LIGA CABALLO JINETE ROBLES BOCAL LAREDO ROSTRIO SOLORGA POMAR SANTIB EQUUS TOTAL
1 SAMBALA (EX JENIFER DE CAYON) MAR TERAN DE LA PIEDRA 12 12 1 1 8 6 40
2 STORMY MC GARRY MARIA LEON GONZALEZ 12 12 8 32
3 CUCA DE TANA VICTORIA MUÑOZ RUIZ 10 5 3 1 10 1 30
4 CLASS LAURA JUNQUERA BEDIA 10 10 8 1 29
5 EOLE D' ARBAZ ANA FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO ARROYO 8 6 1 5 5 25
6 ILTON MUSTIOR ARIDIA LAVIN MERUELO 5 1 6 10 22
7 SIROCCO MARIA IBAÑEZ SAEZ 6 10 16
7 QUEEN AMAIA CORMENZANA PEREZ 8 1 6 1 16
9 MARIPOSA PABLO GONZALEZ PEDROSA 1 5 3 6 15
9 DORADA D'OR LIDIA FERNANDEZ SOLAR 2 1 12 15

11 BLACK BEAUTY CLARA ELENA AJA BAHILLO 12 1 1 14
12 VIUDES 56 DIEGO DE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ 12 1 13
13 LOGICA DE GÜEMES ANA CEANO-VIVAS PRADAL 1 10 11
14 DOLLANDER SOFIA ASENJO CARRERO 8 8
14 FLYER MARIA CABEZUDO ARES 8 8
16 RAMILA REBECA CUBILLAS 3 1 3 7
17 MADDOCK BELEN DIAZ CUERO 1 4 1 6
17 VINDIO TERESA GOMEZ 1 1 4 6
19 NIKA DE RUYCO PALOMA CEBALLOS 4 1 5
19 SAIDA DE RUYCO DAVID GONZALEZ HERRERA 4 1 5
19 MER ROC MARIA TEJA SANCHEZ 5 5
22 CONTIGO DE GÜEMES CESAR ALONSO VIDAL DE LA PEÑA 4 4
22 TANOS VIRGINIA DE LA FUENTE 4 4
22 GRETA PAULA SANCHEZ PANDO 2 1 1 4
25 ESPIGUITA MARIA GONZALEZ SUAREZ 1 2 3
25 GELNA MARTA MORLOTE FOMBELLIDA 1 1 1 3
25 MAISEC LARA INCERA ALONSO 1 2 3
25 BRUJA DE LAS LLAMOSAS MARIA JUAREZ ESCOBEDO 3 3
29 BERONA PAOLA PELAEZ FERNANDEZ 2 2
29 CAMELOT DEL POMAR MANUEL ALONSO TEN ZELDAM 1 1 2
29 ELLERY JUNE DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ 1 1 2
29 HEIMS MARIA APARICIO HERRERO 1 1 2
29 LOS ABETOS ALEJANDRA ENRIQUEZ ESCALADA 1 1 2
29 VEGA DE SAN TIRSO EVELYN SAIZ MARQUEZ 1 1 2
29 NEGRITA KOLDO FERNANDEZ FULLAONDO 1 1 2
29 QUARTZ DE ST.PAIR DANIELA BENGOCHEA OJEDA 1 1 2
29 CHESTER ELENA RUIZ FERNANDEZ 1 1 2
29 COS MIERA ANE BELLO DURAN 1 1 2
29 ROIZ DE LAMADRID TOBIAS HANKE 1 1 2
40 GUIZO CARMEN DIAZ GARCIA 1 1
40 ARGENTINA DE ROSALES PAULA DIEZ MIGUEL 1 1
40 MISS JOLANDA MELANIA BUSTAMANTE 1 1
40 DANILO DE RUYCO JOSE LUIS RUIZ PELAYO 1 1
40 CORZA DE TOCA JOSE DIAZ CUERO 1 1
40 ESPIGUITA LAURA GONZALEZ SUAREZ 1 1
40 IDARED DE LA HAIE MARTA GONZALEZ LAGUILLO 1 1
40 DILLAN M ELIAS MARTINEZ 1 1
40 ARALAR REBECA MARCOS GARCIA 1 1
40 TANAGRA DEL POMAR SANTIAGO NEVADO 1 1
40 DARIO M LUIS CEANO-VIVAS PRADAL 1 1
40 DESERT ROSE JAVIER CUÑARRO ALAEZ 1 1
40 TIMBA DEL POMAR MANUEL MOVELLAN HAYA 1 1
40 CLEOPATRA MARINA LOPEZ 1 1
40 RELAMPAGO TOMAS YLLERA LAND 1 1
40 AMELIE CECILIA SUAREZ LASTRA 1 1
40 MOHA BOIO ALBA LOPEZ SAIZ 1 1
40 CIRO BLANCA SIERRA NALDA 1 1
40 QUANTUM ANDRES MIRONES 1 1
40 NAZARENO ALBA GOMEZ ORTIZ 1 1
40 VINDIO PALOMA SALVADORES FUENTES 1 1
40 GACELA ALFONSO TOYOS SAINZ 1 1

POS LIGA CABALLO JINETE ROBLES BOCAL LAREDO ROSTRIO SOLORGA POMAR SANTIB EQUUS TOTAL
1 MADDOCK BELEN DIAZ CUERO 12 5 8 10 12 47
2 SAMBALA (EX JENIFER DE CAYON) MAR TERAN DE LA PIEDRA 10 6 1 8 5 6 5 41
3 CARAMELITO PABLO GONZALEZ PEDROSA 4 2 10 10 8 34
4 CUCA DE TANA VICTORIA MUÑOZ RUIZ 10 1 1 12 1 25
5 ORNELLA A ALEJANDRA MARTIN DEL CAMPO 12 5 6 23
6 EVELINE VAN HET BLOEMENHOF MANUEL MOVELLAN HAYA 6 12 18
7 SIROCCO MARIA IBAÑEZ SAEZ 8 5 3 16
8 CLISIREA DE WALLYRO RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNADEZ 1 12 13
9 JAGUE DE MARA JAVIER CUÑARRO ALAEZ 12 12

10 BERONA PAOLA PELAEZ FERNANDEZ 10 10
10 MENUDA DEL PAS KOLDO FERNANDEZ FULLAONDO 8 1 1 10
10 DIMENAR DE WALYRO PABLO DIAZ CUEVAS 10 10
13 QUELEBELLE DU GERY ANA FDEZ. DE VELASCO ARROYO 8 1 9
14 ZABALETA MARIO GARCIA GOMEZ-OTERO 1 6 7
15 ARGENTINA DE ROSALES PAULA DIEZ MIGUEL 6 6
16 SIMON DE MESIE JOSE DIAZ CUERO 5 5
17 BRUNO DE SALCES PAULA CUE PUENTE 4 4
17 CLASS ACT LAURA JUNQUERA BEDIA 4 4
17 CAMELOT DE POMAR MANUEL ALONSO TEN ZELDAM 1 3 4
17 ALAIN LAURA BLANCO 4 4
17 GELNA DE BERNAC MARTA MORLOTE FOMBELLIDA 4 4
22 CLAIRE 91 VERENA CHRISTMANN 3 3
22 DIVA LUIS TERAN DE LA PIEDRA 3 3
24 CONTIGO DE GÜEMES CESAR ALONSO VIDAL DE LA PEÑA 1 1 2
24 ERTOS DE RUYCO JOSE LUIS RUIZ PELAYO 2 2
24 STORMY MC GARRY MARIA LEON GONZALEZ 1 1 2
24 MAISEC ANDRES MIRONES LOZANO 2 2
24 LOGICA DE GÜEMES ANA CEANO-VIVAS PRADAL 1 1 2
24 DOLLANDER SOFIA ASENJO CARRERO 1 1 2
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24 FLEJE ALEJANDRO GALVAN SAIZ 2 2
31 NIKA DE RUYCO PALOMA CEBALLOS 1 1
31 SULTAN DEL POMAR SANTIAGO NEVADO 1 1
31 MUSICAM DES SAUTS REBECA MARCOS GARCIA 1 1
31 CATHIRANA BLUE PAULA COLINA RODRIGUEZ 1 1
31 MISS JOLANDA MELANIA BUSTAMANTE 1 1
31 DILLAN M ELIAS MARTINEZ 1 1
31 QUEENS THE MARY AMAIA CORMENZANA PEREZ 1 1
31 RONJA RAUBERTOCHTER MARIA CABEZUDO ARES 1 1
31 JUMBERLY Z FEDERICO PUENTE LANZA 1 1
31 CONIL DE TRIVERA SOFIA CASTELLANOS IRIARTE 1 1
31 COS MIERA ANE BELLO DURAN 1 1
31 CARRICK ELENA RUIZ FERNANDEZ 1 1


